Difficult Conversations-How to Talk to Anyone About AlImost Anything eWorkshop 21.9.21

Q1 Has the workshop covered what you expected?

Yes

Partly

No

0% 10% 20%

Answered: 2

30% 40% 50%

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 50.00%

Partly 50.00%

No 0.00%

TOTAL

# IF YOU SELECTED PARTLY OR NO, PLEASE STATE WHY DATE

1 | was looking for a more structured approach that staff could apply or follow 9/23/2021 10:39 AM
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Q2 Was the level at which the workshop was pitched...

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Too High

Too Low

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Too High 0.00%

Just Right 100.00%

Too Low 0.00%
TOTAL
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Q3 What topic/issue has been the most important for you?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE
Teaching people how to treat you. This is very important 9/23/2021 10:39 AM
Manage Person Focus 9/23/2021 9:15 AM
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Q4 What topic/issue has been the least important for you?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE
Difficult conversations with clients. 9/23/2021 10:39 AM
None 9/23/2021 9:15 AM

4/10



Difficult Conversations-How to Talk to Anyone About Almost Anything eWorkshop 21.9.21

Q5 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s attitude towards the

POOR
© 0.00%

participants?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Poor . (no label) . Ok . (no label)
. Great
(NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 2 2
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topic/s?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Poor . (no label) . Ok . (no label)
. Great
POOR (NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 100.00%
0 0 0 0 2 2
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Q6 How did you find the course/ workshop facilitator/s knowledge of the

5.00
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Q7 How did you like the way the course/ workshop facilitator/s ran the
workshop/ training program?

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Poor . (no label) . Ok . (no label)
. Great
POOR (NO LABEL) OK (NO LABEL) GREAT TOTAL WEIGHTED AVERAGE
© 0.00% 0.00% 50.00% 0.00% 50.00%
0 0 1 0 1 2 4.00
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Difficult Conversations-How to Talk to Anyone About AlImost Anything eWorkshop 21.9.21

Q8 Were the handouts booklets used (answer if applicable)

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

Not enough

Very Useful

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Not enough 0.00%

Ok 50.00%

Very Useful 50.00%
TOTAL
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Difficult Conversations-How to Talk to Anyone About AlImost Anything eWorkshop 21.9.21

Q9 What impact will this training course/ workshop have on the way that
you work?

Answered: 2 Skipped: O

RESPONSES DATE
It is always great to have a refresher and | will utilise the suggestions. 9/23/2021 10:39 AM
The way | choose how to mix my words 9/23/2021 9:15 AM
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Q10 Any other comments about the training course:

Answered: 2 Skipped: 0

RESPONSES DATE
No 9/23/2021 10:39 AM
Very informative. thank you 9/23/2021 9:15 AM
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